
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

90 
52 
21 
14 
27X 

Name 

Casey Call 
Jake Matheson 
Jacob Perry 
Aliyah Neale 
Cam Huntress 

Hometown 

Pembroke 
Hillsboro 
Pawcatuck 
S Royalston 
Rochester 

State 

NH 
NH 
CT 
MA 
NH 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
18 
18 

Diff 

8.578 
11.329 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

16.468 
16.901 
17.080 
17.929 
18.325 

In Lap 

12 
6 

14 
13 

9 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alex Guilbeault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

8.578 

Avg. Speed 

53.610 

Best Lap Tm 

16.468 

Best Speed 

54.651 

Best Lap by 

90 - Casey Call 

 

 ProWraps Bandolero Series

Prowraps Bandolero Series 

Bandoleros 

Pro Wraps Bandoleros Main  

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:13:34 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

8/22/2015 06:30 PM 


